
Thursday Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8

2:30 PM
Lakeview Subaquatics

LakeView Tech
Coral Crusaders

Independent
Hackley Whirlpool Robo

Hackley School
UR2

Alpena HS
Wave Co.

Embry-Riddle Aero
Vortex Explorer

Vortex Robo
U.Stall

Esslingen Uni
-

3:05 PM
Hephaestus Robo

X Academy
HPA Robo

Hawaii Prep Academy
Rong Zhen Kai Wu
Beijing Bayi School

WhaleTech
North Paulding Robo

UIU MARINER
United International Uni

M.I.A. Robo
Alexandria Uni

WUROV
Wentworth Inst of Tech

-

3:40 PM
Leviathan

NC School of Sci
St. Francis Geneseas

St. Francis Catholic HS
Brother Rice Robo

Brother Rice HS
PVIT Fitzgerald

Palos Verdes HS
AU-Robo

Alexandria Uni
Hydromeda
Uni of Texas

Manta Ray
Hong Kong Polytech Uni

-

4:15 PM
Over-Defined

Fukien Secondary School
Shark Tech

Labrador Straits Academy
Trojan Triremes

Carrollton HS
RedSea Rovers

King Abdulaziz Uni
Western Wave Robo

Corner Brook CRI
DragonLeap

Shenzhen Technology Uni
Jalpari

Manipal Academy
-

4:50 PM
Latin Sea Lions

Washington Latin PCS
Overflow Robo

Overflow Robo Co
Robosharks
Boulder HS

Octobots
Pasadena City College

Miramar Water Jets
Miramar College

Deep Sea Dogs
Allan Hancock College

TecXotic
Tecnologico de Monterrey

-

5:25 PM
GEARS

Eastwood Schools
Red Sea Robo

The KAUST School
Bangalore Bullsharks

Independent
Triton Tech ROV

Edmonds College
Titans

Vortex Robo
ETSU Buccaneers

East Tennessee State Uni
Team Bath HydRobo

Uni of Bath
-

Friday Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8

8:00 AM
Spirit Of Zhicheng
Beijing No. 35 HS

Mintlaw ROV
Mintlaw Academy

Cougar Robo
Clarenville HS

MUREX
Phillips Exeter Academy

Slugbotics
Uni Of California

EPOXSEA
Hong Kong Uni Sci Tech

UWROV
Uni of Washington

-

8:35 AM
Riptide

Korowa Anglican Girls
Future Gadget Lab

Sidwell Friends School
Triton Robo
Triton Robo

Desert Star Robo
Estrella Mountain CC

Aquajacks
Alpena CC

Kelpie Robo
Uni of Ottawa

RoseVG Robo
Rose-Hulman Inst of Tech

-

9:10 AM
The Rays

Warrenton Aquatic Robo
Project Nebula

Independent
Mosasaurus

Pui Ching Middle School
Miramar Water Jets

Miramar College
AquaCats
Cuesta CC

SeaFox Inventive
CETYS Universidad

CRUSH Depth
Clovis CC

-

9:45 AM
Aquabot Technicians

Foy H Moody HS
One Degree North

Singapore American
Heart Innovators

Holy Heart of Mary
Marine Tech Morelia

Institute of Tech Morelia
LBCC ROV

Linn-Benton CC
Triton

Arab Academy of Sci Tech
Stony Brook Robo Team

Stony Brook Uni
-

10:20 AM
RAFT Robo

Alcona Community HS
Phoenix Robo

Brooks DeBartolo HS
SeaGuardians Robo

TEACH Homeschoolers
Western Wave Robo

Corner Brook CRI
Eastern Edge Robo

Memorial Uni Marine Inst
PoliTOcean

Politecnico di Torino
NUWave

Northeastern Uni
-

10:55 AM
Aquamarine

Po Leung Kuk Ngan.
Bangalore Bullsharks

Independent
Overflow Robo

Overflow Robo Co
Titans

Vortex Robo
CWRUbotix

Case Western Reserve Uni
UWROV

Uni of Washington
EPOXSEA

Hong Kong Uni Sci Tech
-

11:30 AM
Robosharks
Boulder HS

Spirit Of Zhicheng
Beijing No. 35 HS

Red Sea Robo
The KAUST School

Slugbotics
Uni Of California

ROVOTICS
Jesuit HS

RoseVG Robo
Rose-Hulman Inst of Tech

Kelpie Robo
Uni of Ottawa

-

1:10 PM
PVIT Fitzgerald

Palos Verdes HS
Cougar Robo
Clarenville HS

Aquamarine
Po Leung Kuk Ngan.

Aquajacks
Alpena CC

Vortex Explorer
Vortex Robo

CRUSH Depth
Clovis CC

Hydromeda
Uni of Texas

-

1:45 PM
WhaleTech

North Paulding Robo
Triton Robo
Triton Robo

RAFT Robo
Alcona Community HS

UIU MARINER
United International Uni

M.I.A. Robo
Alexandria Uni

Stony Brook Robo Team
Stony Brook Uni

DragonLeap
Shenzhen Technology Uni

-

2:20 PM
UR2

Alpena HS
Heart Innovators

Holy Heart of Mary
Phoenix Robo

Brooks DeBartolo HS
Wave Co.

Embry-Riddle Aero
SeaFox Inventive

CETYS Universidad
Manta Ray

Hong Kong Polytech Uni
LBCC ROV

Linn-Benton CC
-

2:55 PM
Future Gadget Lab

Sidwell Friends School
Aquabot Technicians

Foy H Moody HS
The Rays

Warrenton Aquatic Robo
AU-Robo

Alexandria Uni
Triton

Arab Academy of Sci Tech
Jalpari

Manipal Academy
Eastern Edge Robo

Memorial Uni Marine Inst
-

3:30 PM
Project Nebula

Independent
SeaGuardians Robo

TEACH Homeschoolers
Riptide

Korowa Anglican Girls
AquaCats
Cuesta CC

Triton Tech ROV
Edmonds College

TecXotic
Tecnologico de Monterrey

CWRUbotix
Case Western Reserve Uni

-

4:05 PM
Mintlaw ROV

Mintlaw Academy
Lakeview Subaquatics

LakeView Tech
Shark Tech

Labrador Straits Academy
Hackley Whirlpool Robo

Hackley School
Octobots

Pasadena City College
Team Bath HydRobo

Uni of Bath
ROVOTICS
Jesuit HS

-

4:40 PM
Mosasaurus

Pui Ching Middle School
Hephaestus Robo

X Academy
St. Francis Geneseas

St. Francis Catholic HS
Rong Zhen Kai Wu
Beijing Bayi School

RedSea Rovers
King Abdulaziz Uni

WUROV
Wentworth Inst of Tech

PoliTOcean
Politecnico di Torino

-

5:15 PM
One Degree North

Singapore American
Leviathan

NC School of Sci
HPA Robo

Hawaii Prep Academy
Brother Rice Robo

Brother Rice HS
Marine Tech Morelia

Institute of Tech Morelia
U.Stall

Esslingen Uni
Deep Sea Dogs

Allan Hancock College
-

5:50 PM
MUREX

Phillips Exeter Academy
Over-Defined

Fukien Secondary School
Coral Crusaders

Independent
Trojan Triremes

Carrollton HS
Desert Star Robo

Estrella Mountain CC
NUWave

Northeastern Uni
ETSU Buccaneers

East Tennessee State Uni
-

6:25 PM -
GEARS

Eastwood Schools
-

Latin Sea Lions
Washington Latin PCS

- - - -

Saturday Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8

8:40 AM
Wave Co.

Embry-Riddle Aero
Bangalore Bullsharks

Independent
Project Nebula

Independent
Aquajacks
Alpena CC

Titans
Vortex Robo

Rong Zhen Kai Wu
Beijing Bayi School

Mosasaurus
Pui Ching Middle School

Octobots
Pasadena City College

9:00 AM
RedSea Rovers

King Abdulaziz Uni
Overflow Robo

Overflow Robo Co
Aquabot Technicians

Foy H Moody HS
AquaCats
Cuesta CC

Miramar Water Jets
Miramar College

Hackley Whirlpool Robo
Hackley School

One Degree North
Singapore American

UIU MARINER
United International Uni

9:20 AM
Triton Tech ROV

Edmonds College
Shark Tech

Labrador Straits Academy
The Rays

Warrenton Aquatic Robo
Desert Star Robo

Estrella Mountain CC
Western Wave Robo

Corner Brook CRI
Aquamarine

Po Leung Kuk Ngan.
WhaleTech

North Paulding Robo
Slugbotics

Uni Of California

9:40 AM
Team Bath HydRobo

Uni of Bath
St. Francis Geneseas

St. Francis Catholic HS
MUREX

Phillips Exeter Academy
RoseVG Robo

Rose-Hulman Inst of Tech
AU-Robo

Alexandria Uni
Mintlaw ROV

Mintlaw Academy
Future Gadget Lab

Sidwell Friends School
Marine Tech Morelia

Institute of Tech Morelia

10:00 AM
Deep Sea Dogs

Allan Hancock College
HPA Robo

Hawaii Prep Academy
Robosharks
Boulder HS

CRUSH Depth
Clovis CC

LBCC ROV
Linn-Benton CC

Phoenix Robo
Brooks DeBartolo HS

UR2
Alpena HS

UWROV
Uni of Washington

10:20 AM
Manta Ray

Hong Kong Polytech Uni
Coral Crusaders

Independent
Over-Defined

Fukien Secondary School
PoliTOcean

Politecnico di Torino
Eastern Edge Robo

Memorial Uni Marine Inst
Riptide

Korowa Anglican Girls
PVIT Fitzgerald

Palos Verdes HS
ETSU Buccaneers

East Tennessee State Uni

10:40 AM
U.Stall

Esslingen Uni
SeaGuardians Robo

TEACH Homeschoolers
Leviathan

NC School of Sci
DragonLeap

Shenzhen Technology Uni
CWRUbotix

Case Western Reserve Uni
Spirit Of Zhicheng
Beijing No. 35 HS

RAFT Robo
Alcona Community HS

Jalpari
Manipal Academy

11:00 AM
Stony Brook Robo Team

Stony Brook Uni
Heart Innovators

Holy Heart of Mary
Hephaestus Robo

X Academy
WUROV

Wentworth Inst of Tech
ROVOTICS
Jesuit HS

GEARS
Eastwood Schools

Red Sea Robo
The KAUST School

Hydromeda
Uni of Texas

11:20 AM
SeaFox Inventive

CETYS Universidad
Triton Robo
Triton Robo

Lakeview Subaquatics
LakeView Tech

TecXotic
Tecnologico de Monterrey

Vortex Explorer
Vortex Robo

Trojan Triremes
Carrollton HS

Latin Sea Lions
Washington Latin PCS

NUWave
Northeastern Uni

11:40 AM
Kelpie Robo

Uni of Ottawa
Cougar Robo
Clarenville HS

-
EPOXSEA

Hong Kong Uni Sci Tech
M.I.A. Robo

Alexandria Uni
Brother Rice Robo

Brother Rice HS
-

Triton
Arab Academy of Sci Tech

PRODUCT DEMONSTRATIONS


